Ontario Junior International

Toronto, Dec12-15,2024
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Epreuve 38
2024-12-15

Gargons, 200m Dos

18 ans et moins

Liste inscriptions Finales

1 WINTERBORN, Benjamin

2 BRENNAN, Francis

3 HARRISON, Jaques

4 JACQUES, William

5 BLAMART, Raphaél

6 FONTAINE, Justin

7 CAYER, Eliot

8 VILCHEZ, Lucian

9 CHAWKY, Matisse
10 SHEARER, Ewan
11 LORTIE, Justin

AgeClub Class

18
17
17
18
18
18
17
16
17
17
17

ur
BBST
CREST
CNQ
UDEM
PCSC
RL
BTSC
NN
LAC
CNQ

1:58.57 12 CABANA, Clement
1:59.32 13 FRIGHT, Cullen

1:59.78 14 BAILEY, Damien
1:59.92 15 WALKER, Raine
2:00.48 16 POSTERNAK, Maty
2:01.42 17 NOLAN, Declan

2:01.80 18 MACPHERSON LEWISON, B.
2:02.92 19 COURTEMANCHE, Isaac
2:02.99 20 CARPENTER, Oliver
2:03.11 21 LOEWEN, Jack

2:03.52 22 PYZER, Carson

16
16
18
16
15
17
17
17
15
18
17

SAMAK
AJAX
NYAC
ESWIM
ESWIM
LAC
GHAC
NN

WES
TORCH

2:03.78
2:04.36
2:04.45
2:04.98
2:05.03
2:05.13
2:05.35
2:05.49
2:05.60
2:05.97
2:06.38

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81084
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